
LOT 142 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE 

WD 1260-2080, WD 1300-369, WD 15

LE TRA X/LE THANH Q
167 SW SILVER PALM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-142
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000051272 New Residential C 320,000 12/05/2024

000050787 Right-of-Way Acce 09/10/2024

HX Base Yr

167 SW SILVER PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,813 117.3060 144.52 406,535 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2429

BAS 2,429 100 2026 2,429 351,039

FGR 504 55 2026 277 40,032

FOP 165 30 2026 50 7,226

FOP 191 30 2026 57 8,238

3,289 2,813 406,535

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=84,0] W13 S9 W16 U3L3 W4 N6 W21 S44 E24 S2
E13 N1 E7 S5 E13 N50 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=27,44] E24 S21 W24 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=71,0] W23 S6 E4 D3R3 E16 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=84,50] W13 N5 W7 S1 W1 S10 E21 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 420.00 UT 0.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,260

1,260

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


